Place

$PIPFRINIBOoR NS I s GN-

Place

—_

©o~NOOOThWN

Bib
106
103
105
107
112
143
102
116
144
113
117
145
146
113
147
114
148
118
149

Bib
123
125
134
151
152
124
132
133
153
131
130
129
136
154
156
127
155

Lapham Peak Wednesday Night Junior Nordic Series
Wednesday, January 4th 2012

Name

Chaz Perry
Kevin Lindlau
Jason Geissler
Matt Dodd
Matthew Straka
Elliot Statz

Riley Nilsen
Brad Woodford
Sam Taylor
Robert Dietz
Evan Wetzel
James Saager
Michael Rendler
Connor McColl
Tyler Pedracine
Elliot Latham
Mitchell Endres
Ethan Zmunzinski
Brice Maier

Name

Virginia Wightman
Makenna Stelpflug
Kari Bull

Paige Nichols

Syd Endres
Ruthie Barbour
Colleen Wimmer
Emma Connell
Rachel Porter
Brenna Schobert
Swetha Saseedhar
Shannon Weas
Samantha Pups
Tara Lang

Allie Groton

Leigh Kronsnoble
Sarah Kuehn

High School Race - 4.0 km

Delafield, WI

Freestyle Technique
26 degrees, light wind

Boys HS Results

High School or Team

Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Lodi
Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Lodi
Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Lodi
Lodi
Peak Nordic
Lodi
Peak Nordic
Lodi
Peak Nordic
Lodi

Girls HS Results

High School or Team

Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Lodi
Lodi
Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Lodi
Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Lodi
Lodi
Peak Nordic
Lodi

Time
10:15
10:16
10:50
10:52
11:07
11:08
11:42
11:47
11:51
12:21
12:40
12:43
12:49
13:00
13:07
14:12
14:16
14:30
19:55

Time
11:24
11:25
12:26
12:58
13:03
13:41
13:48
14:49
14:58
15:02
15:35
15:39
15:42
15:51
17:00
17:05
17:06

Points
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
4
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32

Points
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34



Lapham Peak Wednesday Night Junior Nordic Series
Wednesday, January 4th 2012
Delafield, WI
Middle School Race - 2.7 km
Freestyle Technique
26 degrees, light wind

Boys MS Results

Place Bib Name Middle School or Team Time Points
1 138 William Dietz Peak Nordic 8:17 50
2 142 Sean Straka Peak Nordic 8:35 49
3 140 Andrew Straka Peak Nordic 9:20 48
4 139 Connor Nilsen Peak Nordic 10:17 47



