

Lapham Peak Wednesday Night Junior Nordic Series
Wednesday, January 4th 2012
Delafield, WI
High School Race - 4.0 km
Freestyle Technique
26 degrees, light wind

Boys HS Results

Place	Bib	Name	High School or Team	Time	Points
1	106	Chaz Perry	Peak Nordic	10:15	50
2	103	Kevin Lindlau	Peak Nordic	10:16	49
3	105	Jason Geissler	Peak Nordic	10:50	48
4	107	Matt Dodd	Peak Nordic	10:52	47
5	112	Matthew Straka	Peak Nordic	11:07	46
6	143	Elliot Statz	Lodi	11:08	45
7	102	Riley Nilsen	Peak Nordic	11:42	44
8	116	Brad Woodford	Peak Nordic	11:47	43
9	144	Sam Taylor	Lodi	11:51	42
10	113	Robert Dietz	Peak Nordic	12:21	41
11	117	Evan Wetzel	Peak Nordic	12:40	40
12	145	James Saager	Lodi	12:43	39
13	146	Michael Rendler	Lodi	12:49	38
14	113	Connor McColl	Peak Nordic	13:00	37
15	147	Tyler Pedracine	Lodi	13:07	36
16	114	Elliot Latham	Peak Nordic	14:12	35
17	148	Mitchell Endres	Lodi	14:16	34
18	118	Ethan Zmunzinski	Peak Nordic	14:30	33
19	149	Brice Maier	Lodi	19:55	32

Girls HS Results

Place	Bib	Name	High School or Team	Time	Points
1	123	Virginia Wightman	Peak Nordic	11:24	50
2	125	Makenna Stelpflug	Peak Nordic	11:25	49
3	134	Kari Bull	Peak Nordic	12:26	48
4	151	Paige Nichols	Lodi	12:58	47
5	152	Syd Endres	Lodi	13:03	46
6	124	Ruthie Barbour	Peak Nordic	13:41	45
7	132	Colleen Wimmer	Peak Nordic	13:48	44
8	133	Emma Connell	Peak Nordic	14:49	43
9	153	Rachel Porter	Lodi	14:58	42
10	131	Brenna Schobert	Peak Nordic	15:02	41
11	130	Swetha Saseedhar	Peak Nordic	15:35	40
12	129	Shannon Weas	Peak Nordic	15:39	39
13	136	Samantha Pups	Peak Nordic	15:42	38
14	154	Tara Lang	Lodi	15:51	37
15	156	Allie Groton	Lodi	17:00	36
16	127	Leigh Kronsoble	Peak Nordic	17:05	35
17	155	Sarah Kuehn	Lodi	17:06	34

Lapham Peak Wednesday Night Junior Nordic Series
Wednesday, January 4th 2012
Delafield, WI
Middle School Race - 2.7 km
Freestyle Technique
26 degrees, light wind

Boys MS Results

Place	Bib	Name	Middle School or Team	Time	Points
1	138	William Dietz	Peak Nordic	8:17	50
2	142	Sean Straka	Peak Nordic	8:35	49
3	140	Andrew Straka	Peak Nordic	9:20	48
4	139	Connor Nilsen	Peak Nordic	10:17	47